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CAMPUS CAMPUS 
Donna High School: Deborah Medrano LeNoir Elementary: Karen Nieto 

dmedrano@donnaisd.net knieto@donnaisd.net  
956-464-1700 956-464-1685 

Donna North High School: Omar Garcia Munoz Elementary: Sylvia Ripley 
oggarcia@donnaisd.net sripley@donnaisd.net  

956-464-4190 956-464-1310 
3D Academy: Sylvia Padilla Ochoa Elementary: Alfonso Sayavedra 

 spadilla@donnaisd.net asayavedra@donnaisd.net 
956-464-1254 956-464--1900 

D.M. Sauceda Middle School: Laura                     
Hernandez  Price Elementary: Olga Cervantes 

lahernandez@donnaisd.net olcervantes@donnaisd.net 
956-464-1360 956-464-1303 

A.P. Solis Middle School: Leticia Zamora  Rivas Elementary: Joe Cavazos 
lezamora@donnaisd.net jocavazos@donnaisd.net 

956-464-1650 956-464-1990 
W.A. Todd Middle School:Esmeralda Lozano Runn Elementary: Maria Hinojosa 

elozano@donnaisd.net  mghinojosa@donnaisd.net 
956-464-1800 956-464-1864 

Veterans Middle School: David Rebollar  Salazar Elementary: Selene Canales-Garcia  
drebollarjr@donnaisd.net  selene.garcia@donnaisd.net 

956-464-1350 956-464-1977 
Adame Elementary:Alicia Sarmiento Salinas Elementary: San Juanito Franco 

asarmiento@donnaisd.net sfranso@donnaisd.net 
956-461-4010 956-783-1332 

Caceres Elementary: Sara E. Perez Singleterry Elementary: Christopher Park 
sara.pena@donnaisd.net cpark@donnaisd.net 

956-464-1995 956-464-1845  
Garza Elementay: Romeo Flores Stainke Elementary: Veronica Huerta 

rflores@donnaisd.net veronica.huerta@donnaisd.net 
956-464-1886 956-464-1940  

Guzman Elementary: Maria E. Pena DAEP: Juan Mendoza 
maria.pena@donnaisd.net jomendoza@donnaisd.net 

956-464-1920 956-464-1954 
 
 
 


